

ITEM NO.12
(Death Case)

COURT NO.4

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3862-3863/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 05/02/2010 in DR No.2/2005
& SC No.79/2002 & CRA No.428/2005 of the HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

MD.JAMILUDDIN NASIR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

WITH

SLP(Crl) NOS. 4003-4006 of 2010 (With office report)

SLP(Crl) NOS. 4651-4652 of 2010

(With appln(s) for stay of execution of sentence of death
and office report)

Date:12/07/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Manika Tripathy Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.
Mr. Bikas Kargupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Leave granted in all the SLPs.

Interim order of stay granted by this Court would
continue.

The learned counsel for the State of West Bengal
is directed to file all the additional documents of these
cases within eight weeks from today.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER