

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1240-1241 OF 2010
 BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

MD.JAMILUDDIN NASIR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/11/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

WITH CRL.A.NOS. 1244-1247, 1242-1243 OF 2010

For Appellant(s) Ms.Manika Tripathy Pandey,adv.
 Mr.Avijit Bhattacharjee,adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.D.Banerjee,adv.
 Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

Mr.soumya Chakraborty,adv.
 Mr.Dharam Bir Raj Vohra,adv.

Mr.Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
 O R D E R

Respondent in Criminal Appeal No.1244-1247/10 seeks four weeks
 time for filing additional documents. Granted.
 List the matter on 16.01.2013.

		(Sunil Thomas)
		Registrar