

à

ITEM NO.103(MM)

COURT NO.6

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1240-1241 OF 2010

MD.JAMILUDDIN NASIR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL
WITH CRIMINAL APPEAL NOS. 1242-1243 of 2010
CRIMINAL APPEAL NOS. 1244-1247 of 2010

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/07/2013 These Appeals though listed for hearing was
mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s) Ms. Manika Tripathy Pandey, Adv.

Mentioned by Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.
Ms. Shagun Matta, Adv.
Mr. Saakaar Sardana, Adv.
Mr. Kabir Bose, Adv.
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

Ms. Manika Tripathy Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Kr. Chattopadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Ram Ekbal Roy, Adv.
Ms. Swati, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

| List the matters after four weeks as prayed for by the counsel. |

| [KALYANI GUPTA] |
| COURT MASTER |

| | [SHARDA KAPOOR] |
| | COURT MASTER |