

ITEM NO.101  
[PART-HEARD]

COURT NO.5

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1240-1241 OF 2010

MD.JAMILUDDIN NASIR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1242-1243 of 2010

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1244-1247 of 2010

Date: 15/01/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For appellants in Crl.A. 1240-1241 and 1242-1243 of 2010

Ms. Nitya Ramakrishnan, Adv.  
Mr. Saren Naved, Adv.  
Ms. Ria Singh, Adv.  
Mr. A.K. Roy, Adv.  
Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee, Adv.  
Ms. Manika Tripathy Pandey, Adv.

For the State of West Bengal

Mr. Siddharth Luthra, ASG  
Mr. Kabir S. Bose, Adv.  
Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.  
Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.  
Ms. Shagun Matta, Adv.

For R.No. 2 in Crl.A. No. 1244-1247 of 2010

Mr. Soumya Chakraborty, Adv.

For R.Nos 4&5 in Crl.A. 1244 and R.Nos. 1 & 2 in Crl.A.1245/2010

Mr. Abhijit Kr. Chattopadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. Ram Ekbal Roy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Ms. Nitya Ramakrishnan, Advocate for the appellants in Crl.A. Nos. 1240-1241 and 1242-1243 of 2010 resumed her submissions at 10.40 a.m. and she was on her legs when the Bench rose for the day. The matters remained part-heard.  
List tomorrow as Part-Heard.

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER