

Ü
ITEM NO.101(PH)

COURT NO.4

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1240-1241 OF 2010

MD.JAMILUDDIN NASIR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1242-1243 of 2010

Date: 29/04/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Nitya Ramakrishnan, Adv.

Mr. Sarim Naved, Adv.

Ms. Ria Singh Sawhney, Adv.

Ms. Manika Tripathy Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Siddharth Luthra, ASG.

Mr. Ashok K. Panda, Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

Mr. Saakaar Sardana, Adv.

Mr. Arjun Dewan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 30.04.2014 as part heard.

[Nidhi Ahuja]
Court Master

[Sharda Kapoor]
Court Master